Fecha/lugar
11/01/25 11:00

11/01/2512:30

11/01/25 15:00

11/01/2515:45

11/01/2516:30

11/01/2516:30

P xporty

VI PRADO PADEL CUP (11 de Enero 2025)

Calendario: 3° Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Grupo A

Local

Noelia Puig
Julio Puig

Rowena Elena Chitescu
Anna Beneyto

Guillermo Pallardo
Luca Hidalgo

Guillermo Pallardo
Luca Hidalgo

Rowena Elena Chitescu
Anna Beneyto

Marc Collins
Rafael Mayans

1/1

Resultado

1-9

4-9

9-3

8-9

2-9

9-4

Visitante

Rowena Elena Chitescu
Anna Beneyto

Marc Collins
Rafael Mayans

Noelia Puig
Julio Puig

Marc Collins
Rafael Mayans

Guillermo Pallardo
Luca Hidalgo

Noelia Puig
Julio Puig
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